C O M O
When an alcove space calls for something
extra, the Como delivers with its perfect
lines and uncompromising style.
This unit allows you to play with
proportions and door positioning,
empowering your creativity beyond
the limits of standard design.

		  -	height 2200mm
-	 Suitable for steam
-	 Manufactured to the Standard Specification
	 opposite unless requested otherwise
Adjustment
-	 30mm of adjustment
Survey & Installation Service
-	 Tier 4 (see page 188)
Installation Notes
Standard and Bespoke - When installing the unit a 150mm gap is required between the headrail and the ceiling or soffit
for fixing. Therefore the unit should be installed prior to the soffit when taking the unit to ceiling height or making the
enclosure steam proof.
Bespoke only - When installing into a pre-existing aperture the headrail can be installed from below on request. When fixing
from below the door must be wider than the inline panel. This must be specified when the order is placed.
C O M O
900mm	 870-900	 DF-DP900 L or R	 DF-PD900 L or R	 £2,809	 £2,340.83
950mm	 920-950	 DF-DP950 L or R	 DF-PD950 L or R	 £2,884	 £2,403.33
1000mm	 970-1000	 DF-DP1000 L or R	 DF-PD1000 L or R	 £2,965	 £2,470.83
1050mm	 1020-1050	 DF-DP1050 L or R	 DF-PD1050 L or R	 £3,035	 £2,529.17
1100mm	 1070-1100	 DF-DP1100 L or R	 DF-PD1100 L or R	 £3,105	 £2,587.50
1150mm	 1120-1150	 DF-DP1150 L or R	 DF-PD1150 L or R	 £3,185	 £2,654.17
1200mm	 1170-1200	 DF-DP1200 L or R	 DF-PD1200 L or R	 £3,250	 £2,708.33
1250mm	 1220-1250	 DF-DP1250 L or R	 DF-PD1250 L or R	 £3,331	 £2,775.83
1300mm	 1270-1300	 DF-DP1300 L or R	 DF-PD1300 L or R	 £3,401	 £2,834.17
1350mm	 1320-1350	 DF-DP1350 L or R	 DF-PD1350 L or R	 £3,476	 £2,896.67
1400mm	 1370-1400	 DF-DP1400 L or R	 DF-PD1400 L or R	 £3,546	 £2,955.00
1450mm	 1420-1450	 DF-DP1450 L or R	 DF-PD1450 L or R	 £3,621	 £3,017.50
1500mm	 1470-1500	 DF-DP1500 L or R	 DF-PD1500 L or R	 £3,697	 £3,080.83
1550mm	 1520-1550	 DF-DP1550 L or R	 DF-PD1550 L or R	 £3,761	 £3,134.17
1600mm	 1570-1600	 DF-DP1600 L or R	 DF-PD1600 L or R	 £3,836	 £3,196.67
Standard Specification
-	 Anti-calcium coating
-	 Chrome components
-	 Square Short D handle